The Phnom Penfy Pc!st |

ﬁﬁeﬁng Kak developer
starts filling in the lake

B i

READERSHIP

GENDER

100,000 REASONS TO ADVERTISE YOUR JOB WITH US.

Thai
mobs
storm
govt

Male
Female

AGE

0%
0%

15-24
25-34
35-44
45+

EDUCATION

0%
0%
0%
0%

Middle School
High School
College

SOCIOECONOMIC
CLASS

0%
0%
0%

Upper
Upper Middle
Middle
Middle Lower
Lower

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
EFFECTIVE DATE: 01JAN13

The Phnom Penh Post:

Published in July 1992, The Phnom Penh Post is
read by thousands of foreigners and Cambodians
throughout the country and by subscribers in 35
countries. As a daily newspaper, the The Phnom
Penh Post has become the newspaper of record
for Cambodian current events. Thanks to its
website and PDF edition, the Post is also the only
newspaper in Cambodia with a substantial
international readershipeditorial contents.

2013 B&W OR FULL COLOR ROP RATE CARD — PRICES IN USD

COUNTRY

Cambodia

LANGUAGE

English / Khmer

General Interest
PUBLISHER

Post Media Group
ESTABLISHED
1992

FREQUENCY

Mon-Fri

CIRCULATION

4,000 / 5,000 Nationwide

AD CLOSE

14-Day

TABLOID FORMAT ENGLISH KHMER

AD SIZES (WIDTH x DEPTH) EDITION EDITION
Full Page 26 cm x 37 cm (10-1/4" x 14-9/16") $1,430.00 $575.00
Half Page Vertical 12.8 cm x 36 cm (5-1/16" x 14-3/16") $715.00 $290.00
Half Page Horizontal 26 cm x 18 cm (10-1/4” x 7-1/16") $715.00 $290.00
Junior Page 17.2 cm x 22.7 cm (6-3/4” x 8-15/16") $825.00 $330.00
1/3 Page Horizontal 26 cm x 12 cm (10-1/4" x 4-3/4") $500.00 $200.00
1/4 Page Vertical 26 cm x 8.5 cm (10-1/4" x 3-3/8™) $330.00 $120.00
1/8 Page Horizontal 26 cm x 4.2 cm (10-1/4" x 1-5/8") $165.00 $55.00

Art Production Available

Premium Positions Available at Additional Charge

VOLUME & FREQUENCY DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE

10% VAT INCLUDED

Resolution: 300 dpi; Color: CMYK

DIGITAL PRODUCTION REQUIREMENTS

Only digital material accepted. Formats: QuarkXpress, InDesign, EPS, lllustrator, PDF, Photoshop;

Complete Digital File Instructions Available for Production

Ask About

MYyt gt

Advertising Online
www.phnompenhpost.com

AMERICAS ADVERTISING REPRESENTATIVE

Multimedia, Inc.

Your Advertising Connection Throughout The World

7061 Grand National Drive, Suite 127 - Orlando, FL 32819-8398 USA
Tel. +1-407-903-5000 - Fax +1-407-363-9809 - U.S. Toll Free 1-800-985-8588
www.multimediausa.com - e-mail: info@multimediausa.com



