



The Phnom Penh Post

Published in July 1992, *The Phnom Penh Post* is read by thousands of foreigners and Cambodians throughout the country and by subscribers in 35 countries. As a daily newspaper, the *The Phnom Penh Post* has become the newspaper of record for Cambodian current events. Thanks to its website and PDF edition, the Post is also the only newspaper in Cambodia with a substantial international readership editorial contents.

COUNTRY
Cambodia
LANGUAGE
English / Khmer
CATEGORY
General Interest
PUBLISHER
Post Media Group
ESTABLISHED
1992
FREQUENCY
Mon-Fri
CIRCULATION
4,000 / 5,000 Nationwide
AD CLOSE
14-Day

READERSHIP

GENDER	
Male	0%
Female	0%
AGE	
15-24	0%
25-34	0%
35-44	0%
45+	0%
EDUCATION	
Middle School	0%
High School	0%
College	0%
SOCIOECONOMIC CLASS	
Upper	0%
Upper Middle	0%
Middle	0%
Middle Lower	0%
Lower	0%

2013 B&W OR FULL COLOR ROP RATE CARD – PRICES IN USD			
	TABLOID FORMAT AD SIZES (WIDTH x DEPTH)	ENGLISH EDITION	KHMER EDITION
Full Page	26 cm x 37 cm (10-1/4" x 14-9/16")	\$1,430.00	\$575.00
Half Page Vertical	12.8 cm x 36 cm (5-1/16" x 14-3/16")	\$715.00	\$290.00
Half Page Horizontal	26 cm x 18 cm (10-1/4" x 7-1/16")	\$715.00	\$290.00
Junior Page	17.2 cm x 22.7 cm (6-3/4" x 8-15/16")	\$825.00	\$330.00
1/3 Page Horizontal	26 cm x 12 cm (10-1/4" x 4-3/4")	\$500.00	\$200.00
1/4 Page Vertical	26 cm x 8.5 cm (10-1/4" x 3-3/8")	\$330.00	\$120.00
1/8 Page Horizontal	26 cm x 4.2 cm (10-1/4" x 1-5/8")	\$165.00	\$55.00
<i>Premium Positions Available at Additional Charge</i> <i>Art Production Available</i>			
VOLUME & FREQUENCY DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE			

10% VAT INCLUDED

DIGITAL PRODUCTION REQUIREMENTS
Only digital material accepted. Formats: QuarkXpress, InDesign, EPS, Illustrator, PDF, Photoshop; Resolution: 300 dpi; Color: CMYK
Complete Digital File Instructions Available for Production



**Ask About
Advertising Online**
www.phnompenhpost.com

AMERICAS ADVERTISING REPRESENTATIVE

Multimedia, Inc.

Your Advertising Connection Throughout The World

7061 Grand National Drive, Suite 127 - Orlando, FL 32819-8398 USA
Tel. +1-407-903-5000 – Fax +1-407-363-9809 – U.S. Toll Free 1-800-985-8588
www.multimediausa.com - e-mail: info@multimediausa.com

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
 WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01JAN13